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COTT DATA FROCEUED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER
F E M A L E S

SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE
M A L E S

IRACE
DATE ISSUED

Mo. Day Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo- Day > Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

85-0521 SEALEY ROBINS WILLIAMS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

27JRQMANSTINE CLYDE DAVID
LEXINGTON SC

10 1985

*******

84-0697

84-0315

SEALS

SEALS

DONNA LYNN
LEESVILLE_SC

TENSIE TEAVETTE
LQ YALL KENT UCKY

*******

21 JVIVIANO BARRY FRANCIS
[ L £ E S VIL L E S C

20 ^PAGE STEVEN ALEXANDER
LOYALL KENTUCKY

2 4 9 8 4

83-1185 S E A R S PAMELA CHERYL
CHAPIN SC

*******

H9 BREWER III ROBERT DOUGLAS
CHAPIN SC

8

1984 44[18

12 2011983

4J1984

211l984

REV J RAY AtiEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV B CLAYTON SHBMPERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

"12 |22 ("1983

1—r
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JOGE
LEXINGTON SC

I

I

I- -

—

84-1194

81-0739

83-0678

84-1182

83-0380

r " "
81-0847

82-0620

86-0416

82-0081

87-0479

86-0778

85-0586

86-0278

82-0371

83-1215

87-0505

86-0074

"81-0649

86-0140

83-0148

84-1004

84-0635

84-0496

87-0580

83-0138

84-0061

84-1089

82-1009

86-1017

SEARSON

SEASE

SEASE

SEASE

SEASE

SEAY

SEAY

SEAY

SEAY

SEE

SEGARS

SEIGLER

SELF

SELLERS

SELLERS

SELLERS

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENN

SENTERFEIT

SENTERFEIT

ALLISON WILSON
GILBERT SC

*******

ESTELLE MURPHY
GILBERT SC

FAITH OLIVIAN
GILBERT SC

HARRIET LYN*
LEESVILLE SC

WANDA ANN
GILBERT SC

*******

DIANE MEETZE
I LEXINGTON SC
HARRIETT ELIZABETH

GILBERT SC
JULIE ANN

LEXINGTON SC
MEL8A H

LEXINGTON SC
*******

JOYCE EILEEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DIANE STREETMAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SUSAN DARLENE
GILBERT SC

*******

DONNA HALL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KATHRYN ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MICHELLE LYNNE
LEXINGTON SC

SUSAN KAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BETTY GOFF
LEESVILLE SC

DEBORAH JEAN
GASTON SC

DEBRA ROXANNE
PELION SC

FRANCES MIRIAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KRISTINA LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAURA DIANE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LENA MITCHUM
PELION SC

PAMELA LAWSON
WHITMIRE SC

PRUDENCE MICHELLE
SWANSEA SC

SHERRIE LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

TINA RENEE
CHAPIN SC

*******

ANDREA JANE
MONETTA SC

CHRISTIE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

71

51

«

17

19

31

25

28

57

44

36

21

32

26

18

24

45

25

26

23

17

23

74

27

18

18

17

16

19

SEARSON JR WItLIAM A
GILBERT SC

POWELL JR CHARLES REMBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TURNER MICHAEL GEORGE
LEESVILLE SC

SMITH TRACY LINWQQD
BATESBURG SC

LYBRAND JAMES RICHARD
LEXINGTON SC

HOOK JAMES RICHARD
LEESVILLE SC

GUNTER WYMAN MATTHEW
LEESVILLE SC

SMITH TOMMY EDWARD
LEESVILLE SC

SMITH FERRIS E
GILBERT SC

SPIRES RANDOLPH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CRAWFORD CLAUDE RICHARD
LEXINGTON SC

CRAPS RONNIE HOYT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HAMMERSTOHE TIMOTHY JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NORTON JAMES LAURENS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

8LEDSOE GLENN
LEXINGTON SC

OROZD DAVID JAMES
COLUMBIA SC

MILLER PAUL RAY
LEESVILLE SC

STEELE CHRISTOPHER REA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CRAFT CHARLES SANFORD
PELION SC

BRISTOW JAMES EDWARD
WEST COLOMBIA SC

SHEALY LESLIE TODD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAY JAMES DEWITT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OSSMAN WILLIAM A
PARKSVILLE NY

MATTHEWS JIMMY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

JEFFCOAT CARROLL DELANO
SWANSEA SC

ROBERTSON RONNIE CLAYTON JR
COLUMBIA SC

8UNDRICK RANDY DALE
CHAPIN SC

BARNES WYMAN JEFFREY
BATESBURG SC

LUSK DYLAN EVAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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REV RUTLEDGE 0 SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

J FRED SPIRES NP
GILBERT SC
REV LARRY W SMITH
GILBERT SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
BATESBURG SC
REV J A KEISLER JR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV HENRYS MOODY. JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV WAYNE YOUNG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV SAMSON CHAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC

REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV THOMAS £ CUTTING
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV H JULIAN GORAY
COLUMBIA SC
REV BRUCE DEWING
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV 8 CLAYTON SHUMPERT
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM PIERCE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ENOCH FINKLEA JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES B STAPLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV SAMUEL K HARMON:
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV DONALD HAMBURGER
LEXINGTON SC
REV DAVID T TILLOTSON
NEWBERRY COUNTY
REV DONALD E SHIVERS
SWANSEA SC
REV RONNIE C: ROBERTSON SR
COLUMBIA SC
REV J BERT WATSON
CHAPIN SC

REV STANLEY D SMITH JR
MONETTA SC
REV AL AREHEART
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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